Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

\/ E 00.0	U CORRODATION					54.00.004 m m m					
Lease Operator: VESS O		API Number: 15 - 051-20,221 -00-00									
Address: 8100 E. 22nd S	St. N., Bldg. 300, W	Lease Name: Chesney									
Phone: (316)682 - 15	Operator	Well Number: #2									
Type of Well: Oil		Spot Location (QQQQ): SE NE SW									
(Oil, Gas D&A, SWD, ENHR, Wa		1650¹ Feet from North / ✓ South Section Line									
The plugging proposal was a	approved on: May	2310' Feet from East / West Section Line									
_{by:} David Williams		Sec. 17 Twp. 11S S. R. 16W ☐ East West									
Is ACO-1 filed? Yes	No If not, is we										
Producing Formation(s): List	All (If needed attach ano	Date Well Completed: 6/14/06									
Topeka	Depth to Top: 28	Date Well Completed: 6/14/06									
LKC	Depth to Top: 30	Flagging Commenced.									
Arbuckle	0 1 N/14/11h										
Show depth and thickness of	all water, oil and gas	formations.			termination of the second	THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL					
Oil, Gas or Wat	er Records	urface Conductor & Production)									
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out					
surf				8-5/8	967'	and 300 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400					
Prod				5-1/2	3322'	and with their price region region region and from					
hole. If cement or other plug MIRU. Perf'd @ 920' a	s were used, state the nd 470'. Ran tbg t	character of so	same depth pla	ced from (botte 60/40 poz v	om), to (top) for each plug v/10% gel and 300# i	nulls and put 12 sx gel					
E 4/0" 1 /0E						OH w/tbg. Pumped down					
5-1/2" casing w/65 sx s	ame cement. Goo	od cement o	circulation u	p 8-5/8" and	d 5-1/2" annulus. Shu	ut in. Press. to 400#.					
SI - 350# - okay. Appro	oved by Jay Pfeife	r w/KCC.		- 115 c 34	11 service	KCCPKT7-2					
Name of Plugging Contractor	Allied Cementino	j Co., Inc. ²	omokay i-	f.113 W	License #: 3 a	2452 per chals					
Address: P.O. Box 31,	Russell, KS 6	7665-003	31			Note of the second state of the second state of the second					
Name of Party Responsible for				*	Corporation	JUL 17 2006 KCC WICHITA					
State of Kansas		Sedgwick			o porduon	KCCI					
	County,	oug.mon		_ , SS.		VVICHITA					
Pat Canaday						n above-described well, being first duly					
sworn on oath, says: That I h same are true and correct, so		acts statemer	nts, and matters	s herein contai	ned, and the log of the ab	ove-described well is as filed, and the					
(Signature)											
(Address) 8100 E. 22nd Street North, Bdg. 360, Wichita, KS 67226											
The second control of											
	SUBSCRIPED and SI		Henr		Commission Exples	MICHELLE D. HENDING NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS My Appl. Exp. 11009					

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Vincent Hiebsch

1	.	CUMPANT	Vincent Hieb	sch			sec. 17	T. 115 R. 16W
,	1	FARM	Chesney	NO.	TWO		Los. SE	NE SW
	FOTAL DE	RIG. NO. FTH 3325 3-10-68		•			COUNTRY	ELLIS, KS. Kansas
		TREATED	•	COMP.	3-18-68	· ;		KANSAS
	DONTRAC DBUED	TOR Murfi	n Drilling C	ompany				
	. , . :	;		1				
· .	20	DARIND						
	15 12	1, 1,	5/8"		•	,	ELEVATION	1767 GL 1772 KB
1	13		5			•	PRODUCTION	1767 GL 1772 KB
,		1	FI	BURER INDIGA	MOTTON STA	OF FORMATIONS	· ,	Oil Producer
!								
		30 70	Soil - Sa Hard Sand	nd				
		526 665	Sand Shal					
	`; •	820	Dakota Sa Shale & S	and	•	• •		
:	:	959 967	Red Bed w Anhydrite	ith stks	of Pyri	te	•	•
	ł	967 993	Cement Anhydrite		•			
:		1475	Shale - R	ed Bed			RECEI	1/
. 1		1810 1965	Shale Shale & L	ime	•		JUI 17	VED
		2725 2835	Lime & Sh Lime	ale ·	۷		Koo	2006
1		3010	Lime & Sh	ale		•	JUL 17 KCC WIC	HITA
		3050 3305	Lime Lime	·			:	
		3325	Lime & Ch	ert		•		
				,				
				•				
	i				•			
	·			•				
		i						
				•				
	į							
į	•							
	,	•					•	• •
State	of .	KANSAS	,					
	ity of	SEDGWIC	K }	86:				
T.		JAMES R)			Minera		
:\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	S.,,	·.,		of	the	MURFIN	DRILLING COMPAN	Company
rodon	oath, stat	to that the abo	ve and foregoing is s	true and cor	rect copy of	the log of the_	CHESNEY #2	we
 سد							\mathcal{O}	· ()
4 6	C		04	-h	_	Jan		mulb
''' O t Sarioac	ribed and	d sworn to befo	ore me this 91	day o	of Apr		19_68	•
My	ommissi () 'i	on Expires:	March 4,	1972		Sexue	iaid. Dal,	1.2.a.r.
٠.	7 1 m	4.8	•		1	Sandra	S. Holzman	.1 C

LED CEMENTING CO., INC. 25580

J. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 ON LOCATION JOB START RANGE DATE 6-14-06 CALLED OUT JOB FINISH LOCATION CONELL É ZIVER RA OLD OR NEW (Circle one) SMOKEY HILLS CONTRACTOR **OWNER** TYPE OF JOB PTN **HOLE SIZE** T.D. **CEMENT** AMOUNT ORDERED 300 4/10 10% GEL **CASING SIZE** DEPTH **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS. CHLORIDE _ DISPLACEMENT **ASC** HAUS **EQUIPMENT** CEMENTER MARK **PUMP TRUCK** RECEIVED 366 HELPER ASUL JUL 17 2006 **BULK TRUCK** 398 JOBY DRIVER KCC WICHITA **BULK TRUCK** DRIVER HANDLING_ **REMARKS:** TOTAL 453 12 GEL - SO LEMENTW/3 HULLS C **SERVICE** OSKE 1500 CIRC CEMENT ALL TURTING THED ON SIZ CIEC DEPTH OF JOB CEMENT UP 898 SHUT VALUE PRESULAS PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD. @ @ CHARGE TO: VESS TOTAL <u>915</u> 22 STREET ____ CITY_____STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE ____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS DISCOUNT -SIGNATURE

PRINTED NAME

TOTAL